Short Specification
Griddle shall be an ENERGY STAR
compliant gas-heated unit, with a
hermetically sealed chamber that
produces steam that heats the 7-gauge
stainless steel griddle plate. Efficient
steam heat transfer provides 200–400°F
(93–204°C) operating temperature range

COOKING
SURFACE
WIDTH
(B)
COOKING
SURFACE
DEPTH
(C)
UNIT
DEPTH
(D)
DIM
(E)
DIM
(F)
24 X 24 GGFXXX1B24XX-XX 24 1/4 23 7/8 24 3/16 32 9/16 6 9/32 20
36 X 24 GGFXXX1B36XX-XX 36 1/4 35 7/8 24 3/16 32 9/16 6 9/32 32
28 X 24 GGFXXX1B48XX-XX 48 1/4 47 7/8 24 3/16 32 9/16 6 9/32 44
24 X 30 GGFXXX1A24XX-XX 24 1/4 23 7/8 30 3/16 38 9/16 12 9/32 20
36 X 30 GGFXXX1A36XX-XX 36 1/4 35 7/8 30 3/16 38 9/16 12 9/32 32
48 X 30 GGFXXX1A48XX-XX 48 1/4 47 7/8 30 3/16 38 9/16 12 9/32 44
A01A01
Monday, February 06, 2017 8:39:22 AM
A01 4.90
AT2T-4830